
Euro SX SX Lites - Time Practice Gr B

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 555 - MALLET S. - Honda

33.1191 10:11:26.404

32.8512 10:11:59.255

52.9783 10:12:52.233

33.0174 10:13:25.250

46.4325 10:14:11.682

32.7506 10:14:44.432

46.9027 10:15:31.334

55.0338 10:16:26.367

33.1949 10:16:59.561

43.79410 10:17:43.355

33.99711 10:18:17.352

2 - 644 - KOUWENBERG N. - Honda

34.1061 10:11:29.165

01:07.5082 10:12:36.673

45.4663 10:13:22.139

33.1114 10:13:55.250

56.0375 10:14:51.287

47.5546 10:15:38.841

50.4457 10:16:29.286

33.2718 10:17:02.557

46.3539 10:17:48.910

3 - 74 - MURATORI F. - Yamaha

34.9651 10:10:58.762

40.0872 10:11:38.849

41.6923 10:12:20.541

34.0114 10:12:54.552

42.7085 10:13:37.260

36.3886 10:14:13.648

34.1117 10:14:47.759

39.5288 10:15:27.287

33.9219 10:16:01.208

49.09110 10:16:50.299

33.23111 10:17:23.530

40.20112 10:18:03.731

4 - 170 - IRSUTI Y. - Yamaha

34.2951 10:10:56.543

34.0392 10:11:30.582

53.6083 10:12:24.190

33.6774 10:12:57.867

33.6395 10:13:31.506

49.3736 10:14:20.879

33.5087 10:14:54.387

42.0638 10:15:36.450

33.5649 10:16:10.014

46.44310 10:16:56.457

33.49811 10:17:29.955

42.98812 10:18:12.943

5 - 949 - CONTESSI A. - Yamaha

34.3261 10:11:14.277

39.4722 10:11:53.749

34.1193 10:12:27.868

48.3164 10:13:16.184

33.7735 10:13:49.957

39.1416 10:14:29.098

33.8307 10:15:02.928

46.6358 10:15:49.563

33.6679 10:16:23.230

38.73110 10:17:01.961

33.58111 10:17:35.542

49.16412 10:18:24.706

6 - 502 - WINKLER A. - Honda

35.0361 10:11:11.972

45.2372 10:11:57.209

36.1073 10:12:33.316

37.9284 10:13:11.244

34.0025 10:13:45.246

48.3836 10:14:33.629

36.6537 10:15:10.282

34.1238 10:15:44.405

56.5859 10:16:40.990

34.38910 10:17:15.379

52.85311 10:18:08.232

7 - 819 - GUILLAUME B. - Kawasaki

36.6891 10:11:19.899

35.8002 10:11:55.699

35.7613 10:12:31.460

01:30.5884 10:14:02.048

35.1345 10:14:37.182

55.6056 10:15:32.787

45.5597 10:16:18.346

39.5058 10:16:57.851

53.0279 10:17:50.878

8 - 595 - ZUGNO E. - Kawasaki

36.6711 10:11:11.469

36.4162 10:11:47.885

39.3433 10:12:27.228

52.3484 10:13:19.576

36.8045 10:13:56.380

38.2156 10:14:34.595

57.6097 10:15:32.204

36.3038 10:16:08.507

50.7849 10:16:59.291

35.85010 10:17:35.141

52.21511 10:18:27.356

Fastest lap: 32.750 
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Euro SX SX Lites - Time Practice Gr B

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

9 - 21 - PENSINI F. - KTM

43.6311 10:11:33.436

36.6492 10:12:10.085

36.7793 10:12:46.864

52.7594 10:13:39.623

35.8795 10:14:15.502

46.0976 10:15:01.599

35.9497 10:15:37.548

36.4078 10:16:13.955

49.5119 10:17:03.466

36.56010 10:17:40.026

36.66911 10:18:16.695

10 - 146 - PRUDHOMME B. - KTM

37.2881 10:11:22.468

40.2542 10:12:02.722

36.8733 10:12:39.595

54.5114 10:13:34.106

36.2865 10:14:10.392

01:32.0036 10:15:42.395

38.8717 10:16:21.266

49.9558 10:17:11.221

41.1529 10:17:52.373

11 - 385 - ZENATO S. - KTM

37.3911 10:11:19.582

55.6882 10:12:15.270

58.5673 10:13:13.837

37.0014 10:13:50.838

48.6165 10:14:39.454

36.4496 10:15:15.903

44.0957 10:15:59.998

36.8788 10:16:36.876

51.2039 10:17:28.079

36.97710 10:18:05.056

12 - 203 - PEROTTI A. - Suzuki

37.9161 10:11:06.267

58.3982 10:12:04.665

38.1643 10:12:42.829

58.6174 10:13:41.446

01:00.8505 10:14:42.296

36.5576 10:15:18.853

01:14.5167 10:16:33.369

37.1958 10:17:10.564

01:22.5469 10:18:33.110

13 - 129 - GAILLAND S. - Husqvarna

38.5971 10:11:05.079

38.5792 10:11:43.658

45.8273 10:12:29.485

37.9844 10:13:07.469

38.6995 10:13:46.168

44.5726 10:14:30.740

37.5467 10:15:08.286

45.1928 10:15:53.478

37.7009 10:16:31.178

38.00510 10:17:09.183

44.71111 10:17:53.894

Fastest lap: 32.750 

2/2Eicma, Saturday 08 November 2014© Weer


